
2010 All-City Swim Contact Information
Meet Director Email Address

Maggie Immerfall djimmerfall@a/.net

Facili2es

Kevin Mirus kmirus@matcmadison.edu

Jennifer Mirus jmirus@boardmanlawfirm.com

Ed Lynch Edward.Lynch@Wisconsin.gov

Ma/ Green mcgreen2@madison.k12.wi.us

Sponsorship

Terry Heinrichs terry_heinrichs@ml.com

Jenny Stein jenny.stein@sbcglobal.net

Volunteers

Kate Munns kmunns@charter.net

Timers

Betsy Sato lisbethsato@sbcglobal.net

Officials

Jacky Jugenheimer ubirr@earthlink.net

Clerk of Course

Heather Kalscheur hkalscheur@yahoo.com

Meredith Gabler mlcraven01@hotmail.com

Scoring/Entries

Kris Romain allcity2010@gmail.com  

Senior Recogni2on

Deb Elsas delsas@sbcglobal.net 

Solomy Ntambi Kuteesao8@gmail.com

Awards

Tammy Klaproth tklutz@sbcglobal.net

Food Drive

Ingo Bensch ingo‐bensch@stanfordalumni.org

Hill Farm Head Coach

Emma McKeith emckeith@gmail.com

Hill Farm Pool Director

Janna Casey jlrichter2002@yahoo.com

Hill Farm All‐City League Rep.

Gregg Knoche knoche@msn.com


